
2023 CDBG Board 

NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS G-MAIL ADDRESS 

Bartmann, Douglas douglasbartmann@gmail.com 

Francoeur, Joan francoeur40@gmail.com 

Haukohl, Pat pathaukohl@gmail.com 

Gaughan, Joel jgaughan@waukeshacounty.gov 

Italiano, Christina christinaitaliano@gmail.com

Muenkel, Fred fminkel@gmail.com 

Nelson, Larry lsnelcon@waukeshacounty.gov larrycdbg@gmail.com 

Rohde, Bob bob.rohde@yahoo.com

Wartman, Meg mwartman@waukeshacounty.gov For posting agenda send to: countycleark@waukeshacounty.gov 

Staff:  

Kristin Silva ksilva@waukeshacounty.gov 

Lisa Johnson lmjohnson@waukeshacounty.gov

Christina Brockish cbrockish@waukeshacounty.gov 


